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START HRÁČ 1 HRÁČ 2 HRÁČ 3 HRÁČ 4

12:20

13:00

13:10

                                                                                   SO 8. 10. ML. Boleslav CELOROČNÍ FINÁLE                       

možnost dohlášení po uzavěrce na recepci

13:20

13:30

Nejbližší turnaje:        

KRÁSA Jakub

Don't worry, play happy :-)

12:50

12:30

12:40

12:00

12:10

HAPPY GOLF tour 2016 - 5. 10. 2016 - Mladá Boleslav

GRŇA Martin KVĚTOŇ JUN. Karel JIROUNEK Václav JANČOKOVÁ Martina

STANĚK Libor ŠPAČEK Dan KEŠNER Josef KOČOVÁ Jana

FILIP Viktor VALENTA MIchal LE MOIGNE Vassili

STRÁNSKÝ Roman MIKA Tomáš

PETRÁŠEK Martin BUČIL Petr

ZÁHUMENSKÝ Martin KAPLAN Vlastimil

Beneš Karel SLUNEČKO Jiří

BORT Bedřich BAROCH Michael

ŘÍHA Dita

ZÁHUMENSKÁ Michaela KAPLANOVÁ Martina

SYROVÝ Petr KATSAROSOVÁ Radka

NOVÁK Jiří MACHAČKA Pavel LUKEŠOVÁ Petra

JEŠÁTKO Lukáš HÁJEK Milan PILAŘ Martin

http://www.happygolf.cz

